RecWell Facilities Rental Rates

As of January 2022

Indoor Facilities Non-USF Groups USF Groups

East Gym (per hour)

Half East Gym (per hour)

North Gym (per hour)

Half North Gym (per hour)

East Gym w/ Indoor Track (per hour)
Indoor Track (per hour)

East or North Gym Flat Rate (per day)
Half East or North Gym Flat Rate (per day)
East Gym w/ Indoor Track Flat Rate (per day)
REC 107 (per hour)

REC 101 (per hour)

REC 033

REC 107 Flat Rate (per day)

REC 101 Flat Rate (per day)

REC 033 Flat Rate (per day)

Racquetball Courts (per court, 4 total)

Squash Court

**Flat Rate = 8 Hours

$ 150.00
$ 70.00

$ 150.00
$ 70.00

$ 200.00
$ 100.00
$ 1200.00
$ 560.00
$ 1600.00
$ 60.00

$ 60.00

$ 50.00

$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 400.00
$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 75.00
$ 35.00
$ 75.00
$ 35.00
$ 100.00
$ 50.00
$ 600.00
$ 280.00
$ 800.00
$ 30.00
$ 30.00
$ 25.00
$ 250.00
$ 250.00
$ 200.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00



RecWell Facilities Rental Rates

As of January 2022

Direct Costs (Staffing) Non-USF Groups USF Groups

Event Supervisors (per hour) $ 25.00 $ 20.00
Lifeguards (per hour) $ 25.00 $ 20.00
University Police (per hour) Calculated Post-Event Calculated Post-Event
Fowler Fields Restrooms $ 25.00 $ 25.00
Magnolia Fields Restrooms $ 25.00 $ 25.00
Softball Field Restrooms $ 15.00 $ 15.00
Custodial/Maintenance Staff $ 30.00 $ 30.00
Field Lights (per hour/per field) $ 30.00 $ 30.00
Fowler Restrooms (per day) $ 200.00 $ 200.00
Magnolia Restrooms (per day) $ 200.00 $ 200.00
Softball Restrooms (per day) $ 120.00 $ 120.00
Standard Portable Restrooms $ 75.00 $ 75.00
Wash Station Portable Restrooms $ 150.00 $ 150.00
ADA Portable Restrooms $ 125.00 $ 125.00
Floor Coverings $ 250.00 $ 250.00
Field Markings (Level 1) $ 100.00 $ 100.00
Field Markings (Level 2) $ 200.00 $ 200.00
Field Markings (Level 3) $ 300.00 $ 300.00

**Flat Rate = 8 Hours



RecWell Facilities Rental Rates

As of January 2022

Direct Costs (Flat Rate) Non-USF Groups USF Groups

Softball Drag (per field)
Softball Drag/Line (per field)
Soccer Goals (per set)

Damage Fees

$ 25.00
$ 50.00
$ 40.00

Calculated Post-Event

$ 25.00
$ 50.00
$ 40.00

Calculated Post-Event



